

Year of Establishment -2008

(B.ed.)

Jijamata Education Society's

NANDURBAR.

NCTE Code -WRC/5-6/102nd/2008/30597

FOUNDER PRESIDENT Late Dr.Diliprao More

PRESIDENT
Smt. Shobhatai D. More

Ref. No. -JES/BED/

Date -

5.4.3 Number of meetings of Alumni Association held during the last five years

5.4.3.1. Number of meetings of Alumni Association held during the last five years

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
3	2	2	2	0

Co-ordinator
1.3.5 's College of Education
Nandurbar (MH)

Co-ordinator

J.E.S.'s College of Education

Nandurbar (MH)



Year of Establishment -2008

(B.ed.)

Jijamata Education Society's

NANDURBAR.

NCTE Code -WRC/5-6/102nd/2008/30597

FOUNDER PRESIDENT Late Dr. Diliprao More

PRESIDENT
Smt. Shobhatai D. More

Ref. No. -JES/BED/

Date -

Notice

This is to inform all the alumni member of JES's jijamata collage of education that meeting of alumni group will be held on 22/08/2018 in main hall of the collage.

You are requested to join the meeting on scheduled date and time.

NAAC
Co-ordinator
13.5's College of Education
Nandurbar (MH)

Co-ordinator
J.E.5.'s College of Education
Nandurber (MH)

Jijamata Education Society's College of Education (B.Ed.) Nandurbar (Dist. Nandurbar)

Address - P.B.No.4, Waghoda Road, NANDURBAR. 425 412 (M.S.) Ph. (02564) 230169 www.jijamataeducation.org email : jesbed127@gmail.com



Year of Establishment -2008

(B.ed.)

Jijamata Education Society's

NANDURBAR.

NCTE Code -WRC/5-6/102nd/2008/30597

FOUNDER PRESIDENT Late Dr. Diliprao More

PRESIDENT
Smt. Shobhatai D. More

Ref. No. -JES/BED/

Date -

Minutes of the meeting Held on Agenda of the meeting: to form alumni Association

Members Attended :-

Dr. S. S. Shinde (Principal)

Prof. S. D. Bhadane (Actively Member)

Prof. S. F. Valvi (Faculty Member)

Prof. S. B. Khillare (Member)

Mr. Nishan Shirsath (Member)

Alumni student of JES's jijamata collage of education took active participation in the discussion. It was decided that the alumni group of different year must come together to form alumni association in the collage for the development of the college and to help student

Co-ordinator
1.3.5 's College of Education
Nandurbar (MH)

Co-ordinator
J.E.S.'s College of Education
Nandurber (MH)



Year of Establishment -2008

(B.ed.)

Jijamata Education Society's

NANDURBAR.

NCTE Code -WRC/5-6/102nd/2008/30597

FOUNDER PRESIDENT Late Dr. Diliprao More

PRESIDENT
Smt. Shobhatai D. More

Ref. No. -JES/BED/

Date -

Notice

This is to inform all the alumni member of JES's jijamata collage of education that meeting of alumni group will be held on 27/08/2019 in main hall of the collage.

You are requested to join the meeting on scheduled date and time.

Co-ordinator
1.3.5 's College of Education
Nandurbar (MH)

Co-ordinator
J.E.S.'s College of Education
Nandurber (MH)



Year of Establishment -2008

(B.ed.)

Jijamata Education Society's

NANDURBAR.

NCTE Code -WRC/5-6/102nd/2008/30597

FOUNDER PRESIDENT Late Dr. Diliprao More

PRESIDENT
Smt. Shobhatai D. More

Ref. No. -JES/BED/

Date -

Minutes of the meeting Held on Agenda of the meeting: to form alumni Association

Members Attended :-

Dr. S. S. Shinde (Principal)

Prof. S. D. Bhadane (Actively Member)

Prof. S. F. Valvi (Faculty Member)

Mr. Nishan Shirsath (Member)

Prof. S. B. Khillare (Member)

Alumni student of JES's jijamata collage of education took active participation in the discussion. It was decided that the alumni group of different year must come together to form alumni association in the collage for the development of the college and to help student

Co-ordinator
1.3.5 's College of Education
Nandurbar (MH)

LOAC
Co-ordinator
J.E.S.'s College of Education
Naridurber (MH)



Year of Establishment -2008

(B.ed.)

Jijamata Education Society's

NANDURBAR.

NCTE Code -WRC/5-6/102nd/2008/30597

FOUNDER PRESIDENT Late Dr. Diliprao More

PRESIDENT
Smt. Shobhatai D. More

Ref. No. -JES/BED/

Date -

Notice

This is to inform all the alumni member of JES's jijamata collage of education that meeting of alumni group will be held on 16/03/2022 in main hall of the collage.

You are requested to join the meeting on scheduled date and time.

Co-ordinator
1.3.5 's College of Education
Nandurbar (MH)

Co-ordinator

J.E.S.'s College of Education

Nandurber (MH)



Year of Establishment -2008

(B.ed.)

Jijamata Education Society's

NANDURBAR.

NCTE Code -WRC/5-6/102nd/2008/30597

FOUNDER PRESIDENT Late Dr.Diliprao More

PRESIDENT
Smt. Shobhatai D. More

Ref. No. -JES/BED/

Date -

Minutes of the meeting Held on Agenda of the meeting: to form alumni Association

Members Attended :-

Dr. S. S. Shinde (Principal)

Prof. S. D. Bhadane (Actively Member)

Prof. S. F. Valvi (Faculty Member)

Mr. Nishan Shirsath (Member)

Prof. S. B. Khillare (Member)

Alumni student of JES's jijamata collage of education took active participation in the discussion. It was decided that the alumni group of different year must come together to form alumni association in the collage for the development of the college and to help student

Co-ordinator
1.3.5 's College of Education
Nandurbar (MH)

Co-ordinator
J.E.S.'s College of Education
Nandurber (MH)



Year of Establishment -2008

(B.ed.)

Jijamata Education Society's

NANDURBAR.

NCTE Code -WRC/5-6/102nd/2008/30597

FOUNDER PRESIDENT Late Dr. Diliprao More

PRESIDENT
Smt. Shobhatai D. More

Ref. No. -JES/BED/

Date -

Notice

This is to inform all the alumni member of JES's jijamata collage of education that meeting of alumni group will be held on 23/03/2022 in main hall of the collage.

You are requested to join the meeting on scheduled date and time.

Co-ordinator
1.3.5 's College of Education
Nandurbar (MH)

Co-ordinator J.E.S.'s College of Education Nandurber (MH)



Year of Establishment -2008

(B.ed.)

Jijamata Education Society's

NANDURBAR.

NCTE Code -WRC/5-6/102nd/2008/30597

FOUNDER PRESIDENT Late Dr.Diliprao More

PRESIDENT Smt. Shobhatai D. More

Ref. No. -JES/BED/

Date -

Minutes of the meeting Held on Agenda of the meeting: to form alumni Association

Members Attended :-

Dr. S. S. Shinde (Principal)

Prof. S. D. Bhadane (Actively Member)

Prof. S. F. Valvi (Faculty Member)

Mr. Nishan Shirsath (Member)

Prof. S. B. Khillare (Member)

Alumni student of JES's jijamata collage of education took active participation in the discussion. It was decided that the alumni group of different year must come together to form alumni association in the collage for the development of the college and to help student

Co-ordinator 1,2,5's College of Education Nandurbar (MH)

J.E.S.'s College of Education Nandurbar (MH)